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Telephone pliers

6730

Product no. 67303160

GTIN 4018754338696

Model 67303160 A
Label. Telephone pliers L.160mm Header polished Handles plastic cover
Properties.  straight with cutters and burner hole

e for precise gripping of nuts, pins and cotter pins

e flat-round, tapered jaws with serrated gripping surface

¢ hardened and tempered steel, drop-forged

» cutting edges with additional induction hardening to approx. 64 HRC
e polished head

¢ plastic coated handles

e DINISO 5745
Benefits.
High-quality telephone pliers with cutting edge and The sharp, hardened cutting edges deliver equally
burner hole for optimal gripping, holding, cutting and precise results with both hard and soft wire.
bending.
Additional inductive hardening of the cutting edges The non-slip handles with plastic coating and textured

(approx. 64 HRc) supports optimum cutting performance  surface offer optimal grip during use.
during continuous use.

Made from hardened and tempered steel for increased
durability and reliable performance, even in continuous
use.
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Technical drawing.
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Universal use.

Our flat nose round pliers with long tapered jaws, integrated cutting edge and a burner
hole are versatile and allow precise gripping, holding, cutting and bending of
workpieces.

Powerful performance.

Our pliers are designed to cut soft and hard wires. An additional inductive hardening of
the cutting edges to approx. 64 HRC ensures precise and reliable cutting performance
as well as a long service life.

Every action perfectly executed.

For precise work and powerful gripping - STAHLWILLE pliers with non-slip handle. The
comfortable handles with slight surface structure allow safe, low-fatigue work, even
with smeared hands.

Outstanding craftsmanship.
The pliers are forged and additionally oil-hardened and chrome-plated. This gives them
outstanding stability and resistance under continuous load.




Technical attributes.

Jaw length mm (L3)

DIN

Handles

Header

Head width mm (W3)
Head thickness mm (T2)
Length mm (L)

Centre width mm (W4)
Tip thickness mm (T1)

47 mm

DIN ISO 5745
plastic cover
polished

18 mm

9.5 mm

160 mm

3.5 mm

3.5 mm

Logistics data.

Depth mm (IFS)

Width mm (IFS)

Height mm (IFS)
WEEE/ElektroG

Length (packaged, mm)
Width (packaged, mm)
Height (packaging, mm)
Volume (packaged, dm3)
Product no.

Weight (gross, kg)
Weight PAP (kg)

Weight PVC (kg)

GTIN

Country of origin AWR
Region of origin

Customs tariff no.

Product data sheet
09.10.2025

160

80

10

nicht ear-pflichtig
160

80

10

0.128 dm3
67303160

0,650

0,000

0,001
4018754338696
VIET NAM
Auslandischer Ursprung
82032000

Packing standard 5
Weight (g) 250 ¢
Variants.
Product no. Model No. (ERP) Description GTIN
67303160 67303 160 A Telephone pliers L.160mm Header 4018754338696
polished Handles plastic cover
67303200 67303200 A Telephone pliers L.200mm Header 4018754338702
polished Handles plastic cover
GTIN.

4‘01 8754‘338696“
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